
Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 524238 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA - Vl-B283 - B0 JUN1 75 0 0 0 0 75

2 152494 ROMAIN ANAIS - N051 - B2 JUN2 70 0 0 0 0 70

3 149447 LAFFINEUR LILLY - N051 - B0 JUN2 65 0 0 0 0 65

4 525908 DE MEYER KATHE - Vl-B234 - B0 JUN1 60 0 0 0 0 60

5 518894 NUYTTENS LOTTE - Vl-B234 - B0 JUN1 55 0 0 0 0 55

6 158959 VANDENBULCKE LILLY - H203 - B2 JUN1 50 0 0 0 0 50

7 525762 GREGOOR GITTE - LK103 - B4 JUN2 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 523661 MERMANS INTHE - A147 - B2 JUN2 40 0 0 0 0 40

9 148221 CEULEMANS CLARA - L323 - B2 JUN3 35 0 0 0 0 35

10 153197 GIANNINI EVA - Lx039 - B2 JUN3 30 0 0 0 0 30

11 155638 WARRAND ALICIA - H203 - B2 JUN1 25 0 0 0 0 25

12 153738 DUPONT CELIA - BBW179 - B4 JUN3 20 0 0 0 0 20

13 146485 BUREAU ELEA - N076 - B4 JUN3 18 0 0 0 0 18

14 160951 DESIR NOELYSE - L323 - B6 JUN2 16 0 0 0 0 16

15 166963 CZAPLICKI EMELINE - Lx076 - C0 JUN1 14 0 0 0 0 14

Youth Ranking Girls - Juniors 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 524538 AELST ELLA - A095 - B2 CAD2 75 0 0 0 0 75

2 164548 CORYN YASMINE - N076 - B4 CAD1 70 0 0 0 0 70

3 162047 DEDECKER JULIETTE - Lx039 - B6 CAD2 65 0 0 0 0 65

4 525433 TANG TEMPERANCE - Vl-B283 - B4 MIN2 60 0 0 0 0 60

5 169278 RIFFLART AMANDINE - BBW179 - C2 MIN1 55 0 0 0 0 55

6 524944 VERMANDEL ELLA - WVL134 - C2 MIN1 50 0 0 0 0 50

7 526227 GOETHALS LORE - WVL109 - D0 MIN1 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 156009 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE - BBW179 - C2 MIN2 40 0 0 0 0 40

9 163903 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA - H254 - B4 CAD2 35 0 0 0 0 35

10 160470 HAZEE NINA - Lx076 - C0 CAD2 30 0 0 0 0 30

11 524778 COLLA NORE - LK103 - B6 CAD2 25 0 0 0 0 25

12 149749 DANTINNE EMMA - H430 - C2 CAD2 20 0 0 0 0 20

13 524246 VERLEYE CATO - WVL109 - C0 CAD1 18 0 0 0 0 18

14 155587 DANTINNE LILOU - H430 - C2 MIN2 16 0 0 0 0 16

15 163422 GEEROMS CHLOE - H297 - C4 CAD1 14 0 0 0 0 14

16 160519 DELANNOY EMILY - N104 - C2 CAD1 12 0 0 0 0 12

17 159703 DECLOUX CHLOE - N104 - C4 MIN1 10 0 0 0 0 10

Youth Ranking Girls - Mixte Cadets & Minimes 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 524538 AELST ELLA - A095 - B2 CAD2 75 0 0 0 0 75

2 164548 CORYN YASMINE - N076 - B4 CAD1 70 0 0 0 0 70

3 162047 DEDECKER JULIETTE - Lx039 - B6 CAD2 65 0 0 0 0 65

4 163903 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA - H254 - B4 CAD2 60 0 0 0 0 60

5 160470 HAZEE NINA - Lx076 - C0 CAD2 55 0 0 0 0 55

6 524778 COLLA NORE - LK103 - B6 CAD2 50 0 0 0 0 50

7 149749 DANTINNE EMMA - H430 - C2 CAD2 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 524246 VERLEYE CATO - WVL109 - C0 CAD1 40 0 0 0 0 40

9 163422 GEEROMS CHLOE - H297 - C4 CAD1 35 0 0 0 0 35

10 160519 DELANNOY EMILY - N104 - C2 CAD1 30 0 0 0 0 30

Youth Ranking Girls - Cadets 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 525433 TANG TEMPERANCE - Vl-B283 - B4 MIN2 75 0 0 0 0 75

2 169278 RIFFLART AMANDINE - BBW179 - C2 MIN1 70 0 0 0 0 70

3 524944 VERMANDEL ELLA - WVL134 - C2 MIN1 65 0 0 0 0 65

4 526227 GOETHALS LORE - WVL109 - D0 MIN1 60 0 0 0 0 60

5 156009 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE - BBW179 - C2 MIN2 55 0 0 0 0 55

6 155587 DANTINNE LILOU - H430 - C2 MIN2 50 0 0 0 0 50

7 159703 DECLOUX CHLOE - N104 - C4 MIN1 45 0 0 0 0 45

Youth Ranking Girls - Minimes 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 156772 DEGIVE MAXIME - N051 - B2 JUN1 75 0 0 0 0 75

2 149333 JANSSENS CHARLES - H001 - B0 JUN2 70 0 0 0 0 70

3 168955 GEVERS PER - BBW165 - B0 JUN3 65 0 0 0 0 65

4 523089 LUTSENKO VITJA - Vl-B283 - B2 JUN2 60 0 0 0 0 60

5 146611 BAEKELANDT NOA - N104 - B2 JUN2 55 0 0 0 0 55

6 154593 GENART NOAH - N027 - B2 JUN1 50 0 0 0 0 50

7 154130 COLSON THIBAUT - BBW165 - B2 JUN3 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 158880 JASINSKI MANOE - H001 - B2 JUN1 40 0 0 0 0 40

9 523479 ELING JAMIE - LK052 - B2 JUN1 35 0 0 0 0 35

10 149095 MAKA MAXENCE - L000 - B4 JUN3 30 0 0 0 0 30

11 158591 CHOUAF LYES - BBW165 - B4 JUN3 25 0 0 0 0 25

12 156616 COLOT THEO - H384 - B2 JUN3 20 0 0 0 0 20

13 163553 RENKIN GAUTHIER - L264 - B2 JUN2 18 0 0 0 0 18

14 156275 JANSSENS CYRIL - BBW179 - B4 JUN2 16 0 0 0 0 16

15 155921 DELANNOY NATHAN - N104 - C0 JUN1 14 0 0 0 0 14

16 162682 BROCCOLO LUKA - BBW179 - B4 JUN2 12 0 0 0 0 12

17 519428 VERTOMMEN THOMAS - Vl-B234 - B6 JUN1 10 0 0 0 0 10

18 155916 LAHAUT THOMAS - N104 - B6 JUN2 8 0 0 0 0 8

19 159895 COULON CALEB - L276 - C0 JUN1 6 0 0 0 0 6

20 158241 STAELEN TIMOTHY - H128 - C0 JUN1 4 0 0 0 0 4

21 163933 LENNERTS LOUIS - L170 - B6 JUN3 1 0 0 0 0 1

22 149120 MOLLET THEO - H001 - B6 JUN3 1 0 0 0 0 1

Youth Ranking Boys - Juniors 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 529510 CLOSSET MATT - Vl-B293 - B2 CAD2 75 0 0 0 0 75

2 158635 PIETTE NOAN - N051 - B4 CAD1 70 0 0 0 0 70

3 525598 COENEN JAKOB - Vl-B330 - B6 CAD2 65 0 0 0 0 65

4 523102 ZHANG ZIQIAN BRYAN - OVL032 - B4 CAD1 60 0 0 0 0 60

5 158038 PIRE ALEXANDRE - N037 - B4 CAD1 55 0 0 0 0 55

6 161469 FRANSQUET SAM - N104 - B4 CAD2 50 0 0 0 0 50

7 166576 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE - BBW123 - C0 CAD1 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 162062 VANDENBULCKE SAM - H297 - C0 MIN2 40 0 0 0 0 40

9 156096 LIBERT MATHIS - L119 - B6 CAD2 35 0 0 0 0 35

10 157487 VOLVERT NOA - Lx097 - B6 CAD2 30 0 0 0 0 30

11 159583 GERSON EDOUARD - L323 - C2 MIN2 25 0 0 0 0 25

12 161746 DEDEKEN JULIAN - BBW319 - C0 MIN2 20 0 0 0 0 20

13 161672 MIORI GIULIO - BBW015 - C2 CAD2 18 0 0 0 0 18

14 166640 HERMANNS TIAGO - L323 - C0 CAD1 16 0 0 0 0 16

15 168773 CAMBIER FLORIAN - BBW165 - C0 MIN1 14 0 0 0 0 14

16 166582 LAMBIN ODEON - BBW165 - C2 CAD1 12 0 0 0 0 12

17 525974 DECROOS AARON - WVL109 - C4 CAD1 10 0 0 0 0 10

18 162061 WARRAND LUCAS - H297 - C6 MIN2 8 0 0 0 0 8

19 528929 MOORKENS JOPPE - A147 - C2 MIN2 6 0 0 0 0 6

20 158590 CAVAGNA DAVID - BBW165 - C6 CAD2 4 0 0 0 0 4

21 160647 PIRET THEO - L098 - C4 CAD1 1 0 0 0 0 1

Youth Ranking Boys - Mixte Cadets & Minimes 2024-2025



22 159619 DERYCK OSCAR - BBW179 - C2 CAD1 1 0 0 0 0 1

23 163018 HIBEN THEO - BBW289 - C2 CAD1 1 0 0 0 0 1

24 524709 VAN DEN BERK JESSE - LK103 - C4 MIN2 1 0 0 0 0 1

25 159985 DOHET HUGO - BBW289 - C6 CAD2 1 0 0 0 0 1

26 160794 BAROUX NOLAN - H449 - C0 CAD1 1 0 0 0 0 1

27 166452 FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR - N104 - D0 MIN1 1 0 0 0 0 1

28 164955 HU TONY YUHAN - BBW165 - D0 CAD1 1 0 0 0 0 1

29 159001 LIBERT MARTIN - L119 - C2 MIN2 1 0 0 0 0 1

30 166617 KRZYSCIAK OLIVIER - BBW034 - C4 MIN2 1 0 0 0 0 1

31 165496 FARHI THINSY HUGO - BBW165 - D2 MIN1 1 0 0 0 0 1

32 523941 GEVERS DAG - A147 - C4 CAD2 1 0 0 0 0 1

33 166813 DAGNELIE ELIAN - BBW350 - C6 CAD2 1 0 0 0 0 1

34 162060 WARRAND NOA - H297 - C0 MIN2 1 0 0 0 0 1



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 529510 CLOSSET MATT - Vl-B293 - B2 CAD2 75 0 0 0 0 75

2 158635 PIETTE NOAN - N051 - B4 CAD1 70 0 0 0 0 70

3 525598 COENEN JAKOB - Vl-B330 - B6 CAD2 65 0 0 0 0 65

4 523102 ZHANG ZIQIAN BRYAN - OVL032 - B4 CAD1 60 0 0 0 0 60

5 158038 PIRE ALEXANDRE - N037 - B4 CAD1 55 0 0 0 0 55

6 161469 FRANSQUET SAM - N104 - B4 CAD2 50 0 0 0 0 50

7 166576 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE - BBW123 - C0 CAD1 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 156096 LIBERT MATHIS - L119 - B6 CAD2 40 0 0 0 0 40

9 157487 VOLVERT NOA - Lx097 - B6 CAD2 35 0 0 0 0 35

10 161672 MIORI GIULIO - BBW015 - C2 CAD2 30 0 0 0 0 30

11 166640 HERMANNS TIAGO - L323 - C0 CAD1 25 0 0 0 0 25

12 166582 LAMBIN ODEON - BBW165 - C2 CAD1 20 0 0 0 0 20

13 525974 DECROOS AARON - WVL109 - C4 CAD1 18 0 0 0 0 18

14 158590 CAVAGNA DAVID - BBW165 - C6 CAD2 16 0 0 0 0 16

15 160647 PIRET THEO - L098 - C4 CAD1 14 0 0 0 0 14

16 159619 DERYCK OSCAR - BBW179 - C2 CAD1 12 0 0 0 0 12

17 163018 HIBEN THEO - BBW289 - C2 CAD1 10 0 0 0 0 10

18 159985 DOHET HUGO - BBW289 - C6 CAD2 8 0 0 0 0 8

19 160794 BAROUX NOLAN - H449 - C0 CAD1 6 0 0 0 0 6

20 164955 HU TONY YUHAN - BBW165 - D0 CAD1 4 0 0 0 0 4

21 523941 GEVERS DAG - A147 - C4 CAD2 1 0 0 0 0 1

22 166813 DAGNELIE ELIAN - BBW350 - C6 CAD2 1 0 0 0 0 1

Youth Ranking Boys - Cadets 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 162062 VANDENBULCKE SAM - H297 - C0 MIN2 75 0 0 0 0 75

2 159583 GERSON EDOUARD - L323 - C2 MIN2 70 0 0 0 0 70

3 161746 DEDEKEN JULIAN - BBW319 - C0 MIN2 65 0 0 0 0 65

4 168773 CAMBIER FLORIAN - BBW165 - C0 MIN1 60 0 0 0 0 60

5 162061 WARRAND LUCAS - H297 - C6 MIN2 55 0 0 0 0 55

6 528929 MOORKENS JOPPE - A147 - C2 MIN2 50 0 0 0 0 50

7 524709 VAN DEN BERK JESSE - LK103 - C4 MIN2 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 166452 FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR - N104 - D0 MIN1 40 0 0 0 0 40

9 159001 LIBERT MARTIN - L119 - C2 MIN2 35 0 0 0 0 35

10 166617 KRZYSCIAK OLIVIER - BBW034 - C4 MIN2 30 0 0 0 0 30

11 165496 FARHI THINSY HUGO - BBW165 - D2 MIN1 25 0 0 0 0 25

12 162060 WARRAND NOA - H297 - C0 MIN2 20 0 0 0 0 20

Youth Ranking Boys - Minimes 2024-2025


